
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2015 - 2016

Mr. Charlie Macke Administrative 5016 cmacke@tntech.edu 2018

Mr. Jack Butler Administrative 5041 jbutler@tntech.edu 2018

Dr. Alfred Kalyanapu Faculty 5015 akalyanapu@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Daniel Badoe Faculty 5015 dbadoe@tntech.edu 2017

Dr. Kim Stearman Faculty 5033 gkstearman@tntech.edu 2017

Ms. Sarah DiFurio (ex officio) Administrative 5041 sdifurio@tntech.edu 2016

Dr. Claire Stinson Administrative 5037 cstinson@tntech.edu 2016

LT Tony Nelson Administrative 5081 tnelson@tntech.edu 2016

Ms. Delayne Miller Administrative 5041 dlmiller@tnteh.edu 2016

Mr. Brett Windrow Student 14858 btwindrow42@students.tntech.edu 2016

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Mr. Jim Cobb

Non-voting Resource Person: Mr. Greg Holt

     STORMWATER MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
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8/12/2015

mailto:dbadoe@tntech.edu
mailto:gkstearman@tntech.edu
mailto:sdifurio@tntech.edu
mailto:tnelson@tntech.edu
mailto:dlmiller@tnteh.edu
mailto:btwindrow42@students.tntech.edu

